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Voša 2012
Novi Sad, 17. - 18.11.2012

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
17.11.2012 - 20:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. TROHA, Katja 00 PK Olimpija 2:17.71 552 A
2. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:32.06 410
3. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.39 407
4. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:40.06 351
5. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:48.01 304
6. MAK, Leona 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:53.99 273
7. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:55.28 267
8. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:59.95 247
9. KAJTES, Jelena 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.17 242

10. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:04.26 230
11. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:30.74 154
12. BURZA, Evelin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:34.53 146

Pioniri

1. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "Swim Star" Becej 2:16.51 566 A
2. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 2:18.40 543 A
3. RACIC, Andjela 98 22. April - Banja Luka 2:19.98 525 A
4. KOCIJAN, Neza 99 PK Olimpija 2:20.96 514 A
5. SILAR, Masa 99 PK Olimpija 2:25.01 472 A
6. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:26.71 456 R
7. MILANEZ, Izabela 99 PK Olimpija 2:27.06 453
8. STIRN, Zana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 2:28.76 438
9. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "Swim Star" Becej 2:29.36 432

10. MILJANOVIC, Damjana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.28 356
11. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:39.71 354
12. RUZIC, milana 99 pk delfin 2:41.46 342
13. GALOVA, Kalina 99 Levski-Spartak Sofia 2:42.30 337
14. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:46.05 314
15. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:14.46 196

KAdeti

1. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:18.23 546 A
2. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 PK Olimpija 2:25.00 473 A
3. PALAZOVA, Simona 97 Levski-Spartak Sofia 2:25.36 469 R
4. POPOVA, Iliana 96 Levski-Spartak Sofia 2:29.66 430
5. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:33.68 397
6. RISTOVA, Teona 97 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:52.81 279

Apslutna

1. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "Swim Star" Becej 2:16.51 566 A
2. TROHA, Katja 00 PK Olimpija 2:17.71 552 A
3. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:18.23 546 A
4. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 2:18.40 543 A
5. RACIC, Andjela 98 22. April - Banja Luka 2:19.98 525 A
6. KOCIJAN, Neza 99 PK Olimpija 2:20.96 514 A
7. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 PK Olimpija 2:25.00 473 A
8. SILAR, Masa 99 PK Olimpija 2:25.01 472 A
9. PALAZOVA, Simona 97 Levski-Spartak Sofia 2:25.36 469 R

10. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:26.71 456 R
11. MILANEZ, Izabela 99 PK Olimpija 2:27.06 453
12. STIRN, Zana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 2:28.76 438
13. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "Swim Star" Becej 2:29.36 432
14. POPOVA, Iliana 96 Levski-Spartak Sofia 2:29.66 430
15. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:32.06 410
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Voša 2012
Novi Sad, 17. - 18.11.2012

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Apslutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

16. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.39 407
17. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:33.68 397
18. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:34.92 387
19. MILJANOVIC, Damjana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.28 356
20. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:39.71 354
21. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:40.06 351
22. RUZIC, milana 99 pk delfin 2:41.46 342
23. GALOVA, Kalina 99 Levski-Spartak Sofia 2:42.30 337
24. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:46.05 314
25. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:48.01 304
26. RISTOVA, Teona 97 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:52.81 279
27. MAK, Leona 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:53.99 273
28. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:55.28 267
29. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:59.95 247
30. KAJTES, Jelena 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.17 242
31. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:04.26 230
32. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:14.46 196
33. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:30.74 154
34. BURZA, Evelin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:34.53 146

EXH NINIK, Angela 98 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:23.11 492
EXH KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:08.03 216


